Shallow Base
2.36"
60mm
2.00"
51mm
Cable Entry
3.94"
Ø100mm

• Operating temperature range: -13°F to 158°F
 (-25°C to 70°C)
Ordering Information
Description
Edwards
Cat. No.
Klaxon
Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage Current Base Lens Color
Flashing
LED
18-980507 PSB-0009 17-60V DC 0.005 A Red; shallow Red
18-980510 PSB-0026 17-60V DC 0.005 A Red; shallow Amber
18-980508 PSB-0017 17-60V DC 0.005 A Red; deep Red
18-980511 PSB-0031 17-60V DC 0.005 A Red; deep Amber
Weights and Dimensions
Edwards
Cat. No.
Klaxon